
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 NNVOEMA

2 MO+LEEUW VANNE H4 24 24

3 EELMU+OO WON 6F 32 56

4 EO+?QRBH VOLUME 4H 20 76

5 B+AEITUP HOURQ(U)E K2 32 108

6 ABU+IMHD ÉPITE 8K 30 138

7 ADIM+RVS HUB 7M 27 165

8 LCENEEG DRIVÂMES 8B 64 229

9 EGL+ENRA CHÊNE 2J 32 261

10 TELICAL GLÉNERAI D1 72 333

11 DSIUD?O DÉCILLÂT B8 84 417

12 IS?+EATF DODU 1L 34 451

13 SIRUIEB STAT(U)FIE 15A 149 600

14 -PALEERT RIBS 9H 36 636

15 UOSUJSE PRÉLATE 14G 67 703

16 OU+GIARY JÉSUS N10 76 779

17 GORU+INA AISY 12L 46 825

18 U+AMEZNO LORGNAI 13B 27 852

19 AN+TUIEF MOULEZ 2A 72 924

20 AIN+KSTX FUTÉE I11 30 954

21 IK TAXONS I1 51 1005

KIT 1G 36 1041

TH2 Bassecourt 25 - P2
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